IED STz REPORT NO. PN-2-220729-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/29/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000190355  Transfer of AM WRUS 73971 Main 610.0 RUSSELLVILLE, LOGAN RADIO 07/27/2022 Granted
Control KY INCORPORATED
From: LOGAN RADIO INCORPORATED To: Christopher K. McGinnis
0000184017 Renewal of FM WBAZ 52061 Main 102.5 BRIDGEHAMPTON LRS RADIO, LLC 07/27/2022 Granted
License , NY
From: To:
0000194557 Minor FX K276ED 86395 Main 103.1 ROSWELL, NM THE AMERICAN 07/27/2022 Granted
Modification GENERAL MEDIA
FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000194554 Minor FX K294Al 12842 Main 106.7 COURTLAND, KS GREAT PLAINS 07/27/2022 Granted
Modification CHRISTIAN RADIO,
INC.
From: To:
0000194655 Minor FX W255DQ 142008 Main 98.9 Saint Matthews, SC  Glory Communications  07/27/2022 Granted
Modification Inc.
From: To:
0000195613 Minor LPD K34PZ-D 40743 Main 34 ALBUQUERQUE, EDGE SPECTRUM, 07/27/2022 Granted
Modification NM INC.
From: To:
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File Number

0000194132

0000194556

0000184011

0000192791

0000184020

0000195612

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FX

FX

FM

LPD

Call Sign

K281DF

K250AT

WEHN

K350X-D

Facility ID

144076

152763

18218

182345

From: RICHARDSON BROADCASTING CORP.

Renewal of
License

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

FM

LPD

WEHM

K270B-D

52059

14883
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ACTIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: Gray Television Licensee, LLC

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

104.1

97.9

96.9

35

92.9

800.0

City, State

DALLAS, TX

BELLEVILLE, KS

EAST HAMPTON,
NY

SELMA, AL

MANORVILLE, NY

TULSA, OK

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

We Serve LLC

GREAT PLAINS
CHRISTIAN RADIO,
INC.

LRS RADIO, LLC

RICHARDSON
BROADCASTING
CORP.

LRS RADIO, LLC

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Status Date

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

07/27/2022

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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PUBLIC NOTICE

s/ News media info. (202) 418-0500
ONICATIO ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000190356  Transfer of FX W285GB 201335 104.9 RUSSELLVILLE, LOGAN RADIO 07/27/2022  Granted
Control KY INCORPORATED
From: WILLIAM MCGINNIS To: Christopher K. McGinnis
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