

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000190355	Transfer of Control	AM	WRUS	73971	Main	610.0	RUSSELLVILLE, KY	LOGAN RADIO INCORPORATED	07/27/2022	Granted
	From: LOGAN	N RADIO IN	CORPORAT	ED	To: Christopher K. McGinnis					
0000184017	Renewal of License	FM	WBAZ	52061	Main	102.5	BRIDGEHAMPTON , NY	LRS RADIO, LLC	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000194557	Minor Modification	FX	K276ED	86395	Main	103.1	ROSWELL, NM	THE AMERICAN GENERAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000194554	Minor Modification	FX	K294AI	12842	Main	106.7	COURTLAND, KS	GREAT PLAINS CHRISTIAN RADIO, INC.	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000194655	Minor Modification	FX	W255DQ	142008	Main	98.9	Saint Matthews, SC	Glory Communications Inc.	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000195613	Minor Modification	LPD	K34PZ-D	40743	Main	34	ALBUQUERQUE, NM	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000194132	Minor Modification	FX	K281DF	144076	Main	104.1	DALLAS, TX	We Serve LLC	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000194556	Minor Modification	FX	K250AT	152763	Main	97.9	BELLEVILLE, KS	GREAT PLAINS CHRISTIAN RADIO, INC.	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000184011	Renewal of License	FM	WEHN	18218	Main	96.9	EAST HAMPTON, NY	LRS RADIO, LLC	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000192791	Assignment of Authorization	LPD	K35OX-D	182345	Main	35	SELMA, AL	RICHARDSON BROADCASTING CORP.	07/27/2022	Granted
	From: RICHAI	RDSON BR	OADCASTIN	G CORP.	To: Gray Television Licensee, LLC					
0000184020	Renewal of License	FM	WEHM	52059	Main	92.9	MANORVILLE, NY	LRS RADIO, LLC	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000195612	Minor Modification	LPD	K27OB-D	14883	Main	800.0	TULSA, OK	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	07/27/2022	Granted
	From:				То:					

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000190356	Transfer of Control	FX	W285GB	201335		104.9	RUSSELLVILLE, KY	LOGAN RADIO INCORPORATED	07/27/2022	Granted
	From: WILLIAM MCGINNIS				To: Christophe	r K. McGinnis				